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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  01/12/2014

17.5 1-12

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Hillier, Chris 4 1 42 8:03.983 11.042 11.154 11.217 111.281

McGee, Jim 3 2 41 8:07.169 11.316 11.364 11.473 211.543

Schaubroeck, Tim 5 3 37 8:08.116 12.281 12.352 12.443 312.539

Klingforth, Brent 1 4 32 8:10.997 10.826 10.865 10.927 410.987

Lantzy, Russ 2 5 29 8:04.389 14.065 14.297 14.628 514.807

Thurlow, Sam 8 6 17 3:28.236 11.418 11.544 11.691 612.050

Kelly, Joe 7 7 16 3:10.505 11.313 11.404 11.464 711.675

Ohlsen, Paul 6 8 9 2:22.525 12.284 12.795  8 

Car#
Klingforth Lantzy McGee Hillier Schaubroeck Ohlsen Kelly Thurlow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/128.692 7/14.456 4/11.716 3/11.609 5/12.581 6/13.774 2/11.569 1/11.4231.

 4/8:34.7 34/8:11.6 41/8:00.5 42/8:07.6 39/8:10.6 35/8:01.9 42/8:05.9 43/8:11.0

8/11.016 7/14.446 3/11.638 2/11.276 5/12.690 6/12.783 [1/11.313] 4/13.8082.

 7/8:08.9 34/8:11.2 42/8:10.3 42/8:00.4 38/8:00.1 37/8:11.3 42/8:00.4 39/8:11.9

8/10.922 7/15.131 3/11.350 1/11.129 [5/12.281] [6/12.284] 2/11.540 4/11.9173.

10/8:22.1 33/8:04.3 42/8:05.8 43/8:07.4 39/8:08.1 38/8:11.9 42/8:01.8 39/8:02.9

8/10.835 7/14.066 [3/11.316] 1/11.207 4/13.140 6/12.570 2/11.439 5/13.6774.

12/8:04.4 34/8:13.8 42/8:03.2 43/8:06.1 38/8:01.5 38/8:08.3 42/8:01.5 38/8:02.8

[8/10.826] 7/18.490 3/11.433 1/11.304 4/12.298 6/16.248 2/11.560 5/12.8295.

14/8:02.4 32/8:10.1 42/8:02.5 43/8:06.0 39/8:11.3 36/8:07.1 42/8:02.3 38/8:03.7

8/10.974 7/16.201 3/11.528 1/11.154 5/12.702 6/12.917 2/11.380 4/11.7506.

16/8:08.6 32/8:14.8 42/8:02.8 43/8:05.0 39/8:11.9 36/8:03.4 42/8:01.6 39/8:10.1

8/12.177 7/16.285 [2/11.316] 1/11.349 4/12.419 6/13.419 3/12.717 5/13.0637.

18/8:22.5 31/8:03.0 42/8:01.8 43/8:05.4 39/8:10.8 36/8:03.4 42/8:09.1 38/8:00.2

8/10.856 6/16.981 2/11.611 1/11.302 5/17.582 7/33.718 3/11.653 4/11.7558.

19/8:09.9 31/8:08.4 42/8:02.5 43/8:05.5 37/8:08.8 31/8:14.8 42/8:09.1 39/8:08.5

8/18.187 7/27.130 3/13.678 1/11.839 5/13.375 6/14.812 2/11.436 4/11.9279.

20/8:18.8 29/8:13.6 41/8:01.0 43/8:08.1 37/8:09.5 31/8:10.9 42/8:08.1 39/8:05.9

7/11.403 6/15.750 3/12.252 1/11.417 5/13.134 2/11.628 4/11.87810.

21/8:15.3 29/8:09.9 41/8:03.1 43/8:08.4 37/8:09.1 42/8:08.1 39/8:03.7

7/11.108 6/22.968 2/11.407 [1/11.042] 5/13.457 3/15.376 4/11.79011.

22/8:14.0 28/8:08.4 41/8:01.7 43/8:07.1 37/8:09.9 41/8:10.5 39/8:01.5

7/11.099 6/14.756 2/11.747 1/11.239 5/13.956 3/11.452 4/11.41912.

23/8:14.6 28/8:02.2 41/8:01.7 43/8:06.8 37/8:12.1 41/8:08.7 40/8:10.8

7/10.893 6/28.250 2/12.166 1/11.535 5/12.456 3/11.627 4/11.85113.

24/8:16.5 27/8:07.8 41/8:03.0 43/8:07.5 37/8:09.7 41/8:07.8 40/8:09.5

7/11.225 6/15.095 2/12.435 1/11.626 5/12.875 3/11.464 4/11.71114.

24/8:00.3 27/8:02.1 41/8:04.9 43/8:08.4 37/8:08.7 41/8:06.5 40/8:08.0

7/11.531 6/15.505 2/11.862 1/11.265 5/13.222 3/11.489 4/12.50615.

25/8:06.2 28/8:15.6 41/8:05.0 43/8:08.1 37/8:08.8 41/8:05.5 40/8:08.8

7/11.377 6/14.820 2/11.565 1/11.583 5/12.967 3/12.862 [4/11.418]16.

26/8:12.5 28/8:10.5 41/8:04.3 43/8:08.8 37/8:08.2 41/8:08.1 40/8:06.8

6/10.913 5/16.650 2/11.792 1/11.256 4/12.712 3/13.51417.

26/8:00.2 28/8:09.1 41/8:04.3 43/8:08.5 37/8:07.2 40/8:09.9

5/11.267 4/15.123 2/11.920 1/11.500 3/12.70818.

27/8:07.9 28/8:05.4 41/8:04.5 43/8:08.8 37/8:06.2

5/11.355 4/15.119 2/12.065 1/11.799 3/12.47319.

28/8:16.1 28/8:02.2 41/8:05.0 43/8:09.8 37/8:04.9

5/11.117 [4/14.065] 2/12.348 1/11.763 3/14.05320.

28/8:06.8 29/8:14.8 41/8:06.1 43/8:10.6 37/8:06.6

5/11.194 4/14.453 2/11.802 1/11.614 3/12.37621.

29/8:15.7 29/8:11.2 41/8:06.0 43/8:11.0 37/8:05.3

5/19.726 4/20.501 2/11.584 1/11.587 3/15.55022.

28/8:01.9 29/8:15.9 41/8:05.5 43/8:11.3 37/8:09.4

4/11.536 5/15.318 2/11.834 1/11.669 3/12.38423.

29/8:12.0 29/8:13.7 41/8:05.5 42/8:00.3 37/8:08.0

4/11.015 5/15.441 2/11.730 1/11.454 3/12.85424.

29/8:04.8 29/8:11.7 41/8:05.3 42/8:00.4 37/8:07.5

4/11.023 5/15.019 2/11.856 1/11.592 3/13.24525.

30/8:14.7 29/8:09.5 41/8:05.3 42/8:00.6 37/8:07.6

4/11.184 5/15.108 2/12.238 1/12.314 3/13.17526.

30/8:08.5 29/8:07.5 41/8:05.9 42/8:02.0 37/8:07.6



Car#
Klingforth Lantzy McGee Hillier Schaubroeck Ohlsen Kelly Thurlow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/11.171 5/15.241 2/11.844 1/11.456 3/12.85527.

30/8:02.9 29/8:05.8 41/8:05.9 42/8:02.0 37/8:07.1

4/11.085 5/16.821 2/11.679 1/11.672 3/13.99928.

31/8:13.4 29/8:05.9 41/8:05.7 42/8:02.3 37/8:08.2

4/11.290 5/15.200 2/11.764 1/11.516 3/13.78229.

31/8:08.5 29/8:04.3 41/8:05.6 42/8:02.3 37/8:09.0

4/11.193 2/12.186 1/11.393 3/13.02030.

31/8:03.7 41/8:06.0 42/8:02.2 37/8:08.7

4/11.129 2/12.124 1/11.709 3/13.30731.

32/8:14.7 41/8:06.4 42/8:02.5 37/8:08.9

4/11.678 2/11.941 1/11.846 3/13.55832.

32/8:11.0 41/8:06.5 42/8:03.0 37/8:09.3

2/11.694 1/11.577 3/12.59233.

41/8:06.3 42/8:03.1 37/8:08.6

2/11.746 1/11.596 3/13.33634.

41/8:06.1 42/8:03.2 37/8:08.7

2/12.197 1/11.452 3/13.50535.

41/8:06.5 42/8:03.1 37/8:09.0

2/13.071 1/11.469 3/12.93236.

41/8:07.9 42/8:03.1 37/8:08.7

2/11.623 1/11.631 3/12.56537.

41/8:07.6 42/8:03.2 37/8:08.1

2/11.810 1/11.72338.

41/8:07.5 42/8:03.5

2/11.685 1/11.71639.

41/8:07.3 42/8:03.7

2/11.832 1/11.59940.

41/8:07.2 42/8:03.8

2/11.784 1/11.77541.

41/8:07.1 42/8:04.0

1/11.42942.

42/8:03.9

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Hillier, Chris 42 1 5 11.04218:03.983

  2McGee, Jim 41 1 5 11.31628:07.169

  3Schaubroeck, Tim 37 1 5 12.28138:08.116

  4Klingforth, Brent 32 1 5 10.82648:10.997

  5Lantzy, Russ 29 1 5 14.06558:04.389

  6Thurlow, Sam 17 1 5 11.41863:28.236

  7Kelly, Joe 16 1 5 11.31373:10.505

  8Ohlsen, Paul 9 1 5 12.28482:22.525


